





Appetizer & Salad

GREEN SALAD WITH AVOCADO (V)(GF)(VG)
Lettuces, avocados, fresh parsley leaves, carrots,
cucumber & cherry tomato

DEEP FRIED SHRIMPS
Deep fried shrimps tail served with Tartar Sauce

CAPRESE SALAD (V)(GF)
Tomato with mozzarella cheese, olive oil and basil dressing

FRESH SALAD WITH SALMON &VEGETABLES SPRING ROLL
Large summer salad with crispy roll stuffing salmon and vegetables

TABOULA WITH SHRIMPS
Parsley, tomatoes, onion and shrimps

ASSORTED ORIENTAL COLD MEZZEH
Tabouli, hummus, fattoush, babaganoush, paprika cheese, tahini
served with freshly baked bread

CAESAR SALAD

Lettuce, croutons, parmigiana cheese shaved and caesar dressing
TO ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

TO ADD LARGE SHRIMPS (4TAILS)

ASSORTED ORIENTAL HOT MEZZEH
Kobeba, meat sambousek, cheese sambousek
served with yoghurt and cucumber salad

GREEK SALAD

FROM THE “SOFITEL SO-ORGANIC GARDEN” (V)(DL) — (170 CALORIES)
Tomatoes, green red and yellow bell peppers, white cheese, cucumber,
black olives, onions, fresh mint and lemon dressing

SEASONAL MIX SALAD (GF)(V)(VG)
Cucumber, tomato and lettuce with olive oil

AVOCADO SALAD (VG)(V)(GF)
olive oil, lemons and color pepper

QUIANA SALAD (VG)(V)(GF)
Quiana salad with vegetables, olive oil and lemon

490 L.E.

1190 L.E.

475 L.E.

610 L.E.

610 L.E.

495 L.E.

425 L.E.

480 L.E.
660 L.E.

540 L.E.

425 L.E.

300 L.E.

435 L.E.

510 L.E.



Sandwiches

CLUB SANDWICH
Turkey breast, smoked beef, eggs, cheese, lettuce and tomatoes

STEAK SANDWICH
Grilled beef fillet with lettuce, tomato in French bread with mayonnaise

SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH
Smoked salmon on brown toast bread with capers, cream cheese dill and
onion slices with lemon.

SOFITEL" CHEESE BURGER
Chargrilled beef burger, onions, tomato, pickles, lettuce and Edam cheese

TUNA FISH SANDWICH
Prepared oriental style with tomato, bell peppers, boiled egg and olives

GRILLED VEGETABLES AND HALLOUMI CHEESE SANDWICH [V]
Chargrilled vegetables (peppers, eggplant, tomatoes and zucchini)
with halloumi cheese and pesto dressing served in ciabatta bread

All sandwiches are served with French fries, coleslaw and pickles

Pasta & Pizza

WITH SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE
MUSHROOM CREAM, BESTO OR NAPOLITANA SAUCE
BOLOGNESE

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE (GF)(VG)(V)

MARGHERITA (V)
Tomato sauce, fresh basil and mozzarella cheese

FRUTTI DI MARE
Tomato sauce, shrimp, calamari, anchovies, tuna fish,
olive and mozzarella cheese

AL DIAVOLO
Tomato sauce, tuna fish, oregano, olives and mozzarella cheese

640 L.E.

710 L.E.

810 L.E.

680 L.E.

580 L.E.

490 L.E.

510 L.E.
525 L.E.

495 L.E.

495 L.E.

795 L.E.

610 L.E.



VEGETARIAN (V)
Tomato sauce, grilled eggplant, mushrooms, artichokes,
olives and mozzarella cheese

From The Charcoal

CHICKEN KEBAB
Chargrilled chicken kebab breast cubes marinated in soya sauce and ginger

FISH & SHRIMPS
Fish and shrimp kebab marinated with spices

ORIENTAL LAMB KEBAB
Lamb kebab marinated with thyme and rosemary

SALMON & SEA BASS
Skewer of grilled salmon and seabass fillet with tomato, onion and mushroom

MIX GRILLED
Chargrilled shish Tawouk, shish kebab and kofta
with rosemary and virgin olive oll

All grilled dishes are served with one of side dishes and sauce
Baked potatoes with sour cream and chives - basket of french fries
Or assorted garden vegetables

Sauce (bbq, blue cheese, herbs garlic butter)

Main Dishes

GRILLED, SAUTEED OR BOILED VEGETABLES (GF)(V)(VG)

VEGETABLE CASSEROLE (V)(GF)(VG)
Mix of seasonal vegetables cooked with Tomatoes and Spices

BEEF MEDALLION (GF)
Served with moshed potato, sautéed vegetables, gluten free mushroom sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF)
Served with sautéed broccoli and potato, gluten free herb sauce

530 L.E.

820 L.E.

1100 L.E.

1250 L.E.

1100 L.E.

1300 L.E.

495 L.E.

470 L.E.

1200 L.E.

860 L.E.



Dessert

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (V)(VG)(GF)

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM
3 Ice cream scoops topped with fresh cream and sauces

BANANA SPLIT
Vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice cream with fresh banana,
garnished with fresh strawberry, chocolate sauce and raspberry coulis

TROPICAL

Mango, lemon and passion fruit sherbet,
garnished with roasted pistachio and finished
with chantilly cream and mixed berries coulis

LA MADELEINE
Strawberry, vanilla and caramel ice cream, garnished with
chocolate Madeleine, Chantilly cream and mix nuts

CHOCOLATE LIEGEOIS
Chocolate and vanilla ice cream, drenched in hot chocolate sauce,
Finished with chantilly cream and chocolate shaves

CHOCOLATE LOVERS ICE CREAM
Chocolate macaron filled with chocolate ice cream,
caramelized almonds and chocolate fudge sauce

CREME CARAMEL
Flavored with vanilla and drenched in caramel sauce

HONEY ALMOND SORBET (FL)
Mixture of smooth ice, sugar and almond milk

GLUTEN FREE CAKE (GF)

GLUTEN FREE BROWNIES (GF)

370 L.E.

360 L.E.

495 L.E.

410 L.E.

410 L.E.

450 L.E.

450 L.E.

385 L.E.

365 L.E.

365 L.E.

365 L.E.



SOFITEL IS COMMITTED TO THE ENVIRONMENT, THE FISH, VEGETABLES AND FRUITS
SERVED ARE LOCALLY SOURCED AND SUSTAINABLY CERTIFIED.

(V): VEGETARIAN (GF): GLUTEN FREE (FL): FREE LACTOSE (VG): VEGAN (DL): DELIGHT
ALL PRICES ARE IN EGYPTIAN POUNDS INCLUSIVE SERVICE CHARGE AND GOVERNMENT VAT.






lgluasllg Wlow il e Jguoadl oy duo dudl (e blonJu Jiwoguw Golio pjily
.ol J5dw 6anien ddoo jolow o dosdall aslgallg

JOBWI o JB (FL) andll 6165 g0 JB (GF) (il (V)
Cul > (DL) gu2us (VG)

ool doudl (il o g doad)l pguy dolls s juowoll alaJU ylew Ul eL0>



o €l

o €l

> €0.

> €0.

aus Ao

ao Mo

o Mo

o Mo

JBwgp
w20l Gluwalb dyjo gpo gguuWlig ggoll gxiloll
Well ddgsdg Sl ogysdl g0

Jusloy
Juolys g Llils . éddglyo ooy (ol
o Wlpwso g QUi puys . quslo GUg5g 2o

ogoul diUgsquu

un oy duwgoeo Wyilog divgdgu ayys gyl

Jouiuoll dg3guillg bl pujall eo disLudl didgsg il
&Ug5guul oo

di U959 ays b guiuoo &llgsgui Jgslo

oolo dilgsgu yngng yooanll jgllig

Jaolys auys
Juolpadl yoguo g Lol aasu

JoelU joll Gl
joll cudog ol aell pil (o oo

aodll Guos o JLB s

o0ll guos o JL juglpy



o .. Sl Gle sguiuall yogylal eloww adudg ggotlud! clouw
9ol g Juowl, ablodnll o0

auo .. dsuo sgliuo
Juodl ddesg wls gl . 999l i
Sl ggu gl cyjg sylojgdl eo

dwi bl UL I (o aolg Gubo o Wil 20 0367 dyguiiall ULl 2105
déoll gubUadl o dlw . pgllg doy sl g0 dyjgs gulblny uog_onI%
(wlducDl pgll 6yj . juuddil gy .guiujly ) unguo dlisiuo Wlguas gl

Al gub Ul

> €90 baluuo gl diguw , Sguuo JLAS

as EV. Slguasdl golb
Uljlewl g0 aboladalb Wilg Al (oo

- ggdlagn s aul asll
gl juodl .duwg el judb Unudl 20 030
B9l go Al pguinall ynguo

au> A1 S0 2o) Jauo
JHgla]l Jo dlb wlducel yogung by, dwiguu (B9 g0 00

Y]
o PV d5jUnJl draiugol! &51gall (1o dlysuis

s F1. 0435 Gyl
unqunllg dsjUndl doyyall olneo ayys Gl (o dg P

a> €90 culuw GG
Jjaoll 2o ouys gyl digsguls g dglyo . Llyilo
Wglll g didgigu ynguo (dglpall diyjo



auo ol
D oro

o €90

auo €90

auo V9o

o 1l

auo of.

auo Ar.

o ..

auo IMo-

daig Adlg [udl

Uw gl JWlol / o bwdl digysall go il
- ..I .« . II . | ||8_o

duoy 33JU 09 duad | duouo

gl Wligl ylay PJI gluuy

Jiglgdl

pblabhll yoguoy digio

(JW) Wyoylo |jw
Uylpgadl o oo ojlo gloyy  ablabll goguo

dyodl ougslall iy
aigi .doguil . sJlads . s oo abladnll UOGuO
Wylpgodl o 20 dguwl g

UgoUJl
Wylpgoll (uo o Hgwl gguj Hiej dg ablabll gogo

g Al | jiu

0910 (sguio JLudl roLJoLJoJo UO QO
Wlpgoll 1o 20 dguwl ggiyj . Loguuys

020l Jle
oS oo

Juodlg oxall e @g_ﬂmﬂ 8L93J| J92uo Uleio
Juaiflg baall gogo o

Ghledl Juio s o2 g anlis loww Dleso
pooll Lle sguiog

Ssojoplg icPl Juing andll le §gun Jlsd wls



auo €0

auo ol

auo €.

aus VI

auo Al

auo IA.

auo oA.

auo €9.

duwowgod| Ulg o]l daduw
JouJ Cyj go g ablob yuo

9-go 1l ddnduw
JlgJl Jalo g gyl cuj .Jggolll juac

lgiusl ddo
Jgoll juacg ggu I cujg ozl go Ig sl dodw

S binigaiu

Guigailw wgls
ablalbg gus  (uo .gow (goa0dl sradl ool ogy s jauo

Gitigailw eliwl
ool s aul ool aulio 25l
Welalb Cuipdll Al Lo pblabdl . gusl o

5301 Jgod lul g L
S g0 Gl Cuwgl 5 (o bl ggolludl
Jgob ool wlalog cuuddb Juadl doy us

JJU "Jiluoguw o p
ool Gle sguduo o p
olyldusg s . JHaw - ablaa]l . Juodl e o

U9l dig)
U9l lg Gglual gAal . glal Jalall ablalnll @ o

Glg il go ogl !l (uadl Jibgailuw
(dwgsg ablady . glaudl Jealoll) aaoll Jle dyguiuo Ulguos
ULl w5 (0 pa00 gyl yoguog cog)bll gl eo

Gillballg gludgdl dnlu dueoll gublawl go 036i GLibgaiudl @ oo



o €9.

s 119

auo €Vo

auo .

oo 1l

auo €90

auo €ro

D EA.
oo 1.

o of.

D €0

SUo dudlg ¢sudoll

9:5g0 1l go clpAs dnluw

JWS Jjo g6 Juigass §J9 . 9890l s

blowddl eo Lo & s
JUWlyoguo go 020

SHHWII dbdw
Jbyy uoeo 9 gguj cuj dyylpgodl oo 20 ablabb

ilguAaslU ggallul Jgy o &jUb dalus
ditopboll Jol 20 618 dudno dnluw
Olgpasllg ggalludl guinollg

S0l go dulull &guil dnlw
Sjo]l g Juadl ablalall gl

6.5y W dud il Oudall o Glylizo
dusb By pl dus . 2gicll gl . yoos dJgu
oI us> 20 010

Jljw daduw
Il gogo o Yl 4o . go02w0 J15 gD
Ll jguo wlol

s Luwd | dud il | Subodl (o Glyjliso
JUJU olj ddnlw g0 padig

dulgy dbblw

(dyylpo Slpew IV.) “dreundl Juiogw ddyas ™ o
Lol gaiyj s clow Juo .glgdl Jolo . ablolo
Jgoll junceg ojlo clioi Juay






S OFITEL
spaldll opjall Jindgw

CAIRO EL GEZIRAH



