

SUNNY
BAR



Appetizer & Salad

GREEN SALAD WITH AVOCADO (V)(GF)(VG) Lettuces, avocados, fresh parsley leaves, carrots, cucumber & cherry tomato	490 L.E.
DEEP FRIED SHRIMPS Deep fried shrimps tail served with Tartar Sauce	1190 L.E.
CAPRESE SALAD (V)(GF) Tomato with mozzarella cheese, olive oil and basil dressing	475 L.E.
FRESH SALAD WITH SALMON &VEGETABLES SPRING ROLL Large summer salad with crispy roll stuffing salmon and vegetables	610 L.E.
TABOULA WITH SHRIMPS Parsley, tomatoes, onion and shrimps	610 L.E.
ASSORTED ORIENTAL COLD MEZZEH Tabouli, hummus, fattoush, babaganoush, paprika cheese, tahini served with freshly baked bread	495 L.E.
CAESAR SALAD Lettuce, croutons, parmigiana cheese shaved and caesar dressing	425 L.E.
TO ADD GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	480 L.E.
TO ADD LARGE SHRIMPS (4TAILS)	660 L.E.
ASSORTED ORIENTAL HOT MEZZEH Kobeba, meat sambousek, cheese sambousek served with yoghurt and cucumber salad	540 L.E.
GREEK SALAD FROM THE "SOFITEL SO-ORGANIC GARDEN" (V)(DL) – (170 CALORIES) Tomatoes, green red and yellow bell peppers, white cheese, cucumber, black olives, onions, fresh mint and lemon dressing	425 L.E.
SEASONAL MIX SALAD (GF)(V)(VG) Cucumber, tomato and lettuce with olive oil	300 L.E.
AVOCADO SALAD (VG)(V)(GF) olive oil, lemons and color pepper	435 L.E.
QUIANA SALAD (VG)(V)(GF) Quiana salad with vegetables, olive oil and lemon	510 L.E.

Sandwiches

CLUB SANDWICH Turkey breast, smoked beef, eggs, cheese, lettuce and tomatoes	640 L.E.
STEAK SANDWICH Grilled beef fillet with lettuce, tomato in French bread with mayonnaise	710 L.E.
SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH Smoked salmon on brown toast bread with capers, cream cheese dill and onion slices with lemon.	810 L.E.
SOFITEL" CHEESE BURGER Chargrilled beef burger, onions, tomato, pickles, lettuce and Edam cheese	680 L.E.
TUNA FISH SANDWICH Prepared oriental style with tomato, bell peppers, boiled egg and olives	580 L.E.
GRILLED VEGETABLES AND HALLOUMI CHEESE SANDWICH [V] Chargrilled vegetables (peppers, eggplant, tomatoes and zucchini) with halloumi cheese and pesto dressing served in ciabatta bread	490 L.E.

All sandwiches are served with French fries, coleslaw and pickles

Pasta & Pizza

WITH SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE	
MUSHROOM CREAM, BESTO OR NAPOLITANA SAUCE	510 L.E.
BOLOGNESE	525 L.E.
PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE (GF)(VG)(V)	495 L.E.
MARGHERITA (V) Tomato sauce, fresh basil and mozzarella cheese	495 L.E.
FRUTTI DI MARE Tomato sauce, shrimp, calamari, anchovies, tuna fish, olive and mozzarella cheese	795 L.E.
AL DIAVOLO Tomato sauce, tuna fish, oregano, olives and mozzarella cheese	610 L.E.

VEGETARIAN (V) 530 L.E.
Tomato sauce, grilled eggplant, mushrooms, artichokes,
olives and mozzarella cheese

From The Charcoal

CHICKEN KEBAB 820 L.E.
Chargrilled chicken kebab breast cubes marinated in soya sauce and ginger

FISH & SHRIMPS 1100 L.E.
Fish and shrimp kebab marinated with spices

ORIENTAL LAMB KEBAB 1250 L.E.
Lamb kebab marinated with thyme and rosemary

SALMON & SEA BASS 1100 L.E.
Skewer of grilled salmon and seabass fillet with tomato, onion and mushroom

MIX GRILLED 1300 L.E.
Chargrilled shish Tawouk, shish kebab and kofta
with rosemary and virgin olive oil

All grilled dishes are served with one of side dishes and sauce
Baked potatoes with sour cream and chives - basket of french fries
Or assorted garden vegetables
Sauce (bbq, blue cheese, herbs garlic butter)

Main Dishes

GRILLED, SAUTÉED OR BOILED VEGETABLES (GF)(V)(VG) 495 L.E.

VEGETABLE CASSEROLE (V)(GF)(VG) 470 L.E.
Mix of seasonal vegetables cooked with Tomatoes and Spices

BEEF MEDALLION (GF) 1200 L.E.
Served with moshed potato, sautéed vegetables, gluten free mushroom sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF) 860 L.E.
Served with sautéed broccoli and potato, gluten free herb sauce

Dessert

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER (V)(VG)(GF)	370 L.E.
SELECTION OF ICE CREAM 3 Ice cream scoops topped with fresh cream and sauces	360 L.E.
BANANA SPLIT Vanilla, strawberry and chocolate ice cream with fresh banana, garnished with fresh strawberry, chocolate sauce and raspberry coulis	495 L.E.
TROPICAL Mango, lemon and passion fruit sherbet, garnished with roasted pistachio and finished with chantilly cream and mixed berries coulis	410 L.E.
LA MADELEINE Strawberry, vanilla and caramel ice cream, garnished with chocolate Madeleine, Chantilly cream and mix nuts	410 L.E.
CHOCOLATE LIEGEOIS Chocolate and vanilla ice cream, drenched in hot chocolate sauce, Finished with chantilly cream and chocolate shaves	450 L.E.
CHOCOLATE LOVERS ICE CREAM Chocolate macaron filled with chocolate ice cream, caramelized almonds and chocolate fudge sauce	450 L.E.
CRÈME CARAMEL Flavored with vanilla and drenched in caramel sauce	385 L.E.
HONEY ALMOND SORBET (FL) Mixture of smooth ice, sugar and almond milk	365 L.E.
GLUTEN FREE CAKE (GF)	365 L.E.
GLUTEN FREE BROWNIES (GF)	365 L.E.

SOFITEL IS COMMITTED TO THE ENVIRONMENT, THE FISH, VEGETABLES AND FRUITS
SERVED ARE LOCALLY SOURCED AND SUSTAINABLY CERTIFIED.

(V): VEGETARIAN (GF): GLUTEN FREE (FL): FREE LACTOSE (VG): VEGAN (DL): DELIGHT
ALL PRICES ARE IN EGYPTIAN POUNDS INCLUSIVE SERVICE CHARGE AND GOVERNMENT VAT.



يلتزم فنادق سوفيتل بالحفاظ علي البيئة، حيث يتم الحصول علي الأسماك والخضراوات والفواكه المقدمة من مصادر محلية معتمدة بشكل مستدام.

(V) نباتي (GF) خالي من دقيق القمح (FL) خالي من اللاكتوز
(VG) فيجين (DL) دي لايت

جميع الأسعار بالجنيه المصري شاملة رسوم الخدمة وضرائب القيمة المضافة.

٤١٠ جنيه

تروبىكال

المانجو، اللىمون والباشون فروت مزينة بالفستق المحمص مع الكريم شانتيلى وكولية التوت

٤١٠ جنيه

لامادلىن

آيس كريم فراولة ، فانيليا و كراميل مع شوكلاتة مادلىن ، كريم شانتيلى و مكسرات مشكلة

٤٥٠ جنيه

شوكولاتة لايجه

آيس كريم شوكلاتة وفانيليا مغموسة بصوص الشوكولاتة الساخنة مع الكريم شانتيلى والشوكولاتة المبشور

٤٥٠ جنيه

محبى الشوكولاتة

ماكرون شوكلاتة محشو بالآيس كريم شوكلاتة واللوز المحمص وصوص شوكلاتة فادج

٣٨٥ جنيه

كريم كراميل

بنكهة الفانيليا و صوص الكراميل

٣٦٥ جنيه

شربات اللوز بالعسل

خليط من الثلج الناعم، السكر وحليب اللوز

٣٦٥ جنيه

كيك خالى من دقيق القمح

٣٦٥ جنيه

براونيز خالى من دقيق القمح

سمك السالمون وفيليه سمك القاروص المشوي على السبخ
مع الطماطم , البصل و المشروم ١١٠٠ جنيه

مشاوي مشكلة
شيش طاووق , شيش كباب وكفتة المتبل
مع الروزماري وزيت الزيتون البكر ١٣٠٠ جنيه

جميع الأطباق المشوية تقدم مع اختيارك من طبق واحد من الأطباق الجانبية
والصوص بطاطس بورية مع الكريمة والثوم , سلطة من البطاطس المقلية
أو خضروات مشكلة صوص (باربيكيو, بلو اتشيز, زبدة الثوم بالأعشاب)

الاطباق الرئيسية

خضار مشوي , سوتية او مسلوق ٤٩٥ جنيه

طاجن الخضروات
طاجن الخضروات بالطماطم مع البهارات ٤٧٠ جنيه

اللحم البقري ميداليون
يقدم مع البطاطس المهروسة, الخضار السوتية,
صوص المشروم الخالية من الجلوتين ١٢٠٠ جنيه

صدر دجاج مشوي
يقدم مع بروكلي سوتية, بطاطس وصوص أعشاب خالية من الجلوتين ٨٦٠ جنيه

الحلو

تشكيلة من الفواكة الموسمية الطازجة ٣٧٠ جنيه

الأيس كريم
٣ بولة من الأيس كريم مغطاة بالكريمة الطازجة والصوص ٣٦٠ جنيه

بانانا سبليت
فانيليا , فراولة و شوكولاتة آيس كريم مع الموز
مزينة بالفراولة, صوص شوكولاتة و التوت ٤٩٥ جنيه

البيتزا والمكرونه

اختيارك من المكرونه الإسباجيتي / تاجلياتيل او بينا
مع الصلصة المفضلة
صلصة المشروم بالكريمة
بيستو الريحان او النابوليتان
البولونيز

٥١٠ جنيهه
٥٢٥ جنيهه

مكرونه بصوص الطماطم

٤٩٥ جنيهه

بيتزا مارجرىتا (نباتي)

صوص الطماطم ، ريحان طازج مع جبن الموتزاريلا

٤٩٥ جنيهه

بيتزا المأكولات البحرية

صوص الطماطم، جمبري، كاليماري، أنشوجة، تونه،
زيتون أسود مع جبن الموتزاريلا

٧٩٥ جنيهه

الديافولا

صوص الطماطم، تونه، زعتر، زيتون أسود مع جبن الموتزاريلا

٦١٠ جنيهه

بيتزا الخضروات

صوص طماطم، باذنجان مشوي، مشروم،
خرشوف، زيتون أسود مع جبن الموتزاريلا

٥٣٠ جنيهه

على الفحم

دجاج كباب

مكعبات صدور الدجاج المشوي على الفحم والتمبل
في صوص الصويا والزنجبيل

٨٢٠ جنيهه

مكعبات سمك فيليه و جمبرى متبل بالبهارات
ومشوي على الفحم

١١٠٠ جنيهه

كباب ضأن مشوي على الفحم ومتبل بالزعتر والروزماري

١٢٥٠ جنيهه

سلطة الخضروات الموسمية
خيار، طماطم، خس مع زيت زيتون ٣٠٠ جنيه

سلطة الأفوكادو
عصير الليمون، زيت الزيتون و فلفل الوان ٤٣٥ جنيه

سلطة الكينوا
سلطة الكينوا مع الخضار وزيت الزيتون وعصير الليمون ٥١٠ جنيه

السندوتشات

كلوب ساندوتش
صدر ديك رومي، اللحم البقري المدخن، بيض، جبن، خس وطماطم ٦٤٠ جنيه

استيك ساندوتش
شرائح فيليه اللحم البقري المشوي
مع الخس، الطماطم في الخبز الفرنسي بالمايونيز ٧١٠ جنيه

ساندوتش السالمون المدخن
السالمون المدخن في خبز التوست البني مع الكايري،
كريمة الجبن بالشبت وحلقات البصل بالليمون ٨١٠ جنيه

برجر " سوفيتل " بالجبن
برجر مشوي على الفحم
مع البصل، الطماطم ، مخلل، خس وجبنة إيدام ٦٨٠ جنيه

تونة ساندوتش
على الطريقة الشرقية
مع الطماطم، الفلفل الحلو ، البيض المسلوق والزيتون ٥٨٠ جنيه

ساندوتش الجبن الحالومي مع الخضروات
خضروات مشوية علي الفحم (الفلفل، باذنجان، طماطم وكوسة)
مع الجبن الحالومي وصوص الريحان تقدم في خبز الشاباتا ٤٩٠ جنيه

جميع السندوتشات تقدم مع البطاطس المقلية، سلطة الكولسلو والمخللات

المقبلات والسلطات

- ٤٩٠ جنيه **سلطة خضراء مع الأفوكادو**
خس، أفوكادو، ورق بقدونس فريش، جزر، خيار
مع طماطم شيري
- ١١٩٠ جنيه **جمبري مقلي مع البقسماط**
يقدم مع صوص التارتار
- ٤٧٥ جنيه **سلطة الكابريزي**
طماطم مع جبن الموتزاريلا، زيت زيتون و صوص ريحان
- ٦١٠ جنيه **سلطة طازجة مع رول السالمون بالخضروات**
سلطة صيفية كبيرة مع الرول المقرمشة
والمحشو بالسالمون والخضروات
- ٦١٠ جنيه **سلطة التبولة اللبنانية مع الجمبري**
البقدونس، الطماطم، البصل و الجمبري
- ٤٩٥ جنيه **مختارات من المقبلات الشرقية الباردة**
تبولة، حمص، فتوش، باباغنوج، جبنة بابريكا، طحينة
تقدم مع خبز طازج
- ٤٢٥ جنيه **سلطة سيزار**
خس، خبز محمص، جبن بارميزان مع صوص السيزار
- ٤٨٠ جنيه **اضافة صدور الدجاج**
٦٦٠ جنيه **اضافة جمبري كبير ٤ قطع**
- ٥٤٠ جنيه **مختارات من المقبلات الشرقية الساخنة**
كبة مقلية، سمبوسك جبن، سمبوسك اللحم
وتقدم مع سلطة زبادي بالخيار
- ٤٢٥ جنيه **سلطة يونانية**
من " حديقة سوفتيل الطبيعية " (١٧٠ سعرات حرارية)
طماطم، فلفل ألوان، جبن بيضاء، خيار، زيتون أسود،
بصل، نعناع طازج وعصير الليمون



S O F I T E L

سوفيتل الجزيرة القاهرة
CAIRO EL GEZIRAH

